
Rank # Last Name First Name Club Category Time

1 116 Thomas Gavin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 10.94

2 521 Goh Mikael Juventus Elite Men 11.00

3 160 Hannigan Adrian Synergy Racing Elite Men 11.01

4 772 Baerg Brent Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 11.08

5 103 Dodyk Ryan Juventus Elite Men 11.10

6 139 MacLeod Cameron Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 11.34

7 32 MacKenzie Scott Juventus Elite Men 11.58

8 373 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 11.68

9 567 Knapman Jordan Win Cycling Centre Elite Men 12.11

10 712 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 12.18

11 114 Tsuyuhara Kunio Synergy Racing Elite Men 12.23

12 790 Cowan Quentin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 12.55

1 145 Orban Sarah Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women 11.86

2 141 Volstad Alexandra Synergy Racing Elite Women 13.40

3 222 Thomas Anabelle Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Women 13.98

4 228 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing Elite Women 14.20

5 136 Crack Laura Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women 15.48

1 765 Nelson Samuel Juventus Junior Men 12.33

2 186 To Winston Juventus Master A Men 12.37

3 195 Saunders Jack Synergy Racing Junior Men 12.99

4 631 Johnson Tim Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Master C Men 13.03

5 513 Meurer Nicholas Juventus Junior Men 13.10

6 473 Kay Alex bicisport Master C Men 13.37

7 471 Anderson Scott Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Master C Men 13.44

8 119 Blonski Bill bicisport Master B Men 18.25

1 500 Colling Kaden Independent U15 13.06

2 194 Cramer Felix Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U15 13.44

3 112 Hunter Lily bicisport U13 14.38

4 121 MacDonald Lachlan Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U17 14.63

5 117 Neil Sophie Synergy Racing U15 15.06

6 144 Cramer Sebastian Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U13 15.47

7 509 Stagg Aaron bicisport U15 15.50

8 118 Colling Avree bicisport U13 16.38

9 128 Bergeron Kaitlyn Independent U15 16.97

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - FLYING 200m



Rank # Last Name First Name Club Category

RACE 1 - Elite Men

1 21 Gonzalez Willy Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

2 334 Meurer Mathieu Juventus Elite Men

3 136 Heinemann Christopher Juventus Elite Men

4 778 Baril Mark Synergy Racing Elite Men

5 138 Faulkner Nat Watt Riot Cycling Elite Men

6 32 McKenzie Scott Juventus Elite Men

7 790 Cowan Quentin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

8 14 Delfs Troy Peloton Racing Elite Men

9 49 DeBellefeuille Craig Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

11 398 Keddy Jay Synergy Racing Elite Men

12 149 Davidson Andrew Lead Out Project Elite Men

13 431 Bonkowski Lucas Juventus Elite Men

RACE 2 - Elite Women

1 145 Orban Sarah Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women

2 141 Volstad Alexandra Synergy Racing Elite Women

3 128 Wozny Gail Juventus Elite Women

4 222 Thomas Anabelle Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Women

5 147 Fergusson Kendra Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women

6 228 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing Elite Women

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Scratch Race



2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Scratch Race
RACE 3 - Junior and Master Men

1 481 Holowaychuk Corey Pedalhead Road Works Master C Men

2 765 Nelson Samuel Juventus Junior Men

3 344 Brandrick Rob Independent Master B Men

4 631 Johnson Tim Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Master C Men

5 380 Mak Tommy bicisport Master D Men

6 471 Anderson Scott Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Master C Men

7 513 Meurer Nicolas Juventus Junior Men

8 473 Kay Alex bicisport Master C Men

9 195 Saunders Jack Synergy Racing Junior Men

10 119 Blonski Bill bicisport Master B Men

RACE 4 - Youth

1 500 Colling Kaden Independent U15

2 194 Cramer Felix Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U15

3 144 Cramer Sebastian Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U13

4 509 Stagg Aaron bicisport U15

5 112 Hunter Lily bicisport U13

6 121 MacDonald Lachlan Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U17

7 117 Neil Sophie Synergy Racing U15

8 128 Kaitlyn Bergeron Independent U15

9 118 Colling Avree bicisport U13



Rank # QT Last Name First Name Club

1/8 final - best of one, riders seeded 3rd through 10th, riders seeded 1 and 2 get bye

1 160 11.01 Hannigan Adrian Synergy Racing

2 712 12.18 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 772 11.08 Baerg Brent Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 567 12.11 Knapman Jordan Win Cycling Centre

1 103 11.10 Dodyk Ryan Juventus

2 373 11.68 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 139 11.34 MacLeod Cameron Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 32 11.58 MacKenzie Scott Juventus

bye 116 10.94 Thomas Gavin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

bye 521 11.00 Goh Mikael Juventus

Repechages - losers from first 4 heats, best of one

1 373 11.68 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 567 12.11 Knapman Jordan Win Cycling Centre

2 32 11.58 MacKenzie Scott Juventus

1 712 12.18 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1/8 final - top 8 qualifiers, best of one

1 116 10.94 Thomas Gavin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 373 11.68 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 521 11.00 Goh Mikael Juventus

2 712 12.18 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 160 11.01 Hannigan Adrian Synergy Racing

2 139 11.34 MacLeod Cameron Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 772 11.08 Baerg Brent Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 103 11.10 Dodyk Ryan Juventus

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Elite Men Sprint



Rank # QT Last Name First Name Club

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Elite Men Sprint

1/2 final - best of 3

1 116 10.94 Thomas Gavin w,w Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 103 11.10 Dodyk Ryan Juventus

2 521 11.00 Goh Mikael Juventus

1 160 11.01 Hannigan Adrian w,w Synergy Racing

final - best of 3

1 116 10.94 Thomas Gavin w,w Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 160 11.01 Hannigan Adrian Synergy Racing

3 521 11.00 Goh Mikael w,w Juventus

4 103 11.10 Dodyk Ryan Juventus

final: 5 - 8

5 712 12.18 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

6 772 11.08 Baerg Brent Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

7 139 11.34 MacLeod Cameron Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

8 373 11.68 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle



Rank # seed time Last Name First Name Club

1/8 final: 4th and 5th seeded riders to determine 4th seed - best of one

1 228 4 14.20 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing

2 136 5 15.48 Crack Laura Watt Riot Cycling

1/2 final - best of three

1 145 1 11.68 Orban Sarah w,w Watt Riot Cycling

2 228 4 14.20 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing

1 141 2 13.40 Volstad Alexandra w,w Synergy Racing

2 222 3 13.98 Thomas Annabelle Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

final - best of three

1 145 1 11.68 Orban Sarah w,w Watt Riot Cycling

2 141 2 13.40 Volstad Alexandra Synergy Racing

3 222 3 13.98 Thomas Annabelle w,w Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

4 228 4 14.20 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Elite Women Sprint



Rank # time Last Name First Name Category Club

1/8 final - best of one

1 765 12.33 Nelson Samuel Junior Men Juventus

2 119 18.25 Blonski Bill Master B Men bicisport

1 186 12.37 To Winston Master A Men Juventus

2 471 13.44 Anderson Scott Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 195 12.99 Saunders Jack Junior Men Synergy Racing

2 473 13.37 Kay Alex Master C Men bicisport

1 631 13.03 Johnson Tim Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 513 13.10 Meurer Nicholas Junior Men Juventus

1/2 final

1 765 12.33 Nelson Samuel Junior Men w,w Juventus

2 631 13.03 Johnson Tim Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 186 12.37 To Winston Master A Men w,w Juventus

2 195 12.99 Saunders Jack Junior Men Synergy Racing

final

1 186 12.37 To Winston Master A Men w, w Juventus

2 765 12.33 Nelson Samuel Junior Men Juventus

3 631 13.03 Johnson Tim Master C Men w,w Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

4 195 12.99 Saunders Jack Junior Men w Synergy Racing

final: 5 - 8

5 513 13.10 Meurer Nicholas Junior Men Juventus

6 473 13.37 Kay Alex Master C Men bicisport

7 119 18.25 Blonski Bill Master B Men bicisport

dnf 471 13.44 Anderson Scott Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Master/Junior Sprint



Rank # time Last Name First Name Category Club

1/8 final - best of one

1 118 16.38 Colling Avree U13 bicisport

2 128 16.97 Bergeron Kaitlyn U15 Independent

1 194 13.44 Cramer Felix U15 Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 509 15.50 Stagg Aaron U15 bicisport

1 112 14.38 Hunter Lily U13 bicisport

2 144 15.47 Cramer Sebastien U13 Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 121 14.63 MacDonald Lachlan U17 Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

1 117 15.06 Neil Sophie U15 Synergy Racing

1 500 13.06 Colling Kaden U15 Independent

2 118 16.38 Colling Avree U13 bicisport

1/2 final - best of three

1 500 13.06 Colling Kaden U15 w,w Independent

2 117 15.06 Neil Sophie U15 Synergy Racing

1 194 13.44 Cramer Felix U15 w,w Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 112 14.38 Hunter Lily U13 bicisport

final - best of three

1 500 13.06 Colling Kaden U15 w,w Independent

2 194 13.44 Cramer Felix U15 w Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

3 112 14.38 Hunter Lily U13 w,w bicisport

4 117 15.06 Neil Sophie U15 Synergy Racing

5 121 14.63 MacDonald Lachlan U17 Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

6 509 15.50 Stagg Aaron U15 bicisport

7 144 15.47 Cramer Sebastien U13 Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

8 118 16.38 Colling Avree U13 bicisport

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Youth Sprint



Rank # Last Name First Name Club Category Time

1 136 Heinemann Christopher Juventus Elite Men 01:07.35

2 772 Baerg Brent Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 01:09.25

3 116 Thomas Gavin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 01:09.62

4 103 Dodyk Ryan Juventus Elite Men 01:11.78

5 521 Goh Mikael Juventus Elite Men 01:12.91

6 373 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 01:13.90

7 790 Cowan Quentin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 01:14.47

8 32 MacKenzie Scott Juventus Elite Men 01:15.02

9 712 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 01:15.07

10 567 Knapman Jordan Win Cycling Centre Elite Men 01:16.72

11 114 Tsuyuhara Kunio Synergy Racing Elite Men 01:17.89

12 765 Nelson Samuel Juventus Junior Men 01:20.98

13 186 To Winston Juventus Master A Men 01:26.70

1 145 Orban Sarah Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women 37.39

2 141 Volstad Alexandra Synergy Racing Elite Women 40.05

3 222 Thomas Anabelle Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Women 43.55

4 228 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing Elite Women 43.92

1 513 Meurer Nicolas Juventus Junior Men 39.42

2 195 Saunders Jack Synergy Racing Junior Men 39.75

3 344 Brandrick Rob Independent Master B Men 40.16

4 473 Kay Alex bicisport Master C Men 40.78

5 631 Johnson Tim Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Master C Men 43.50

6 119 Blonski Bill bicisport Master B Men 50.33

1 194 Cramer Felix Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U15 41.80

2 500 Colling Kaden Independent U15 42.31

3 121 MacDonald Lachlan Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U17 43.61

4 112 Hunter Lily bicisport U13 43.72

5 117 Neil Sophie Synergy Racing U15 46.61

6 509 Stagg Aaron bicisport U15 47.11

7 144 Cramer Sebastian Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle U13 49.21

8 118 Colling Avree bicisport U13 49.87

9 128 Kaitlyn Bergeron Independent U15 54.57

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - 500m TT

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Kilometre TT



Rank # Last Name Club Category Time

1 373 Frank Kovacs Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

772 Brent Baerg Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

21 Willy Gonzalez Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 41.11s

2 32 Scott McKenzie Juventus Elite Men

103 Ryan Dodyk Juventus Elite Men

521 Mikael Goh Juventus Elite Men 41.14s

3 116 Gavin Thomas Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

194 Felix Cramer Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

160 Nat Faulkner Watt Riot Elite Men 43.37s

4 136 Chris Heinemann Juventus Elite Men

334 Mathieu Meurer Juventus Elite Men

431 Lukas Bonkowski Juventus Elite Men 43.51s

5 739 Reid Cummings Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

712 Jeff Moir Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

631 Tim Johnson Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 44.57s

6 567 Jordan Knapmann Win Cycling Centre Elite Men

500 Kaden Colling Independent Elite Men

195 Jack Saunders Synergy Racing Elite Men 45.84s

7 186 Winston To Juventus Elite Men

765 Sam Nelson Juventus Elite Men

513 Nic Meurer Juventus Elite Men 47.90s

8 119 Bill Blonski bicisport Elite Men

391 Nat Faulkner Synergy Racing Elite Men

473 Alex Kay bicisport Elite Men 52.79s

1 144 Sebastian Cramer Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Youth

509 Aaron Stagg bicisport Youth

121 Lachlan MacDonald Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Youth 53.72s

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Team Sprint



2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Team Sprint
1 145 Sarah Orban Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women

147 Erin Ruttan Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women 33.06s

2 222 Annabelle Thomas Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Women

141 Alex Volstad Synergy Racing Elite Women 34.38s

3 136 Laura Crack Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women

122 Kendra Fergusson Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women 36.28s

4 228 Michelle Nguyen Synergy Racing Elite Women

218 Gail Wozny Juventus Elite Women 37.63s

1 112 Lily Hunter bicisport Youth

117 Sophie Neil Synergy Racing Youth 35.87s

2 128 Kaitlyn Bergeron Independent Youth

118 Avree Colling bicisport Youth 39.72s



Rank # Last Name Club Category Time

4000m

1 136 Chris Heinemann Juventus Elite Men

334 Mathieu Meurer Juventus Elite Men

431 Lukas Bonkowski Juventus Elite Men

32 Scott McKenzie Juventus Elite Men 04:52.02

2 21 Willy Gonzalez Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

49 Craig DeBellefeuille Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

778 Mark Baril Synergy Elite Men

739 Reid Cummings Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 04:55.92

3 344 Rob Brandrick Independent Elite Men

471 Scott Anderson Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men

500 Kaden Colling Independent Elite Men

195 Jack Saunders Synergy Racing Elite Men 05:36.53

1 222 Annabelle Thomas Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Women

141 Alex Volstad Synergy Racing Elite Women

218 Gail Wozny Juventus Elite Women

174 Tara Whitten Independent Elite Women 05:45.21

2 136 Laura Crack Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women

122 Kendra Fergusson Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women

145 Sarah Orban Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women

147 Erin Ruttan Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women 06:13.18

3000m

1 913 Nic Meurer Juventus Out-of-comp

765 Sam Nelson Juventus Out-of-comp

138 Nat Faulkner Watt Riot Cycling Out-of-comp 04:06.68

2 119 Bill Blonski bicisport Out-of-comp

391 CP Walsh Synergy Racing Out-of-comp

473 Alex Kay bicisport Out-of-comp 05:31.37

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Team Pursuit



2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Team Pursuit
2000m

1 128 Kaitlyn Bergeron Independent Youth Women

118 Avree Colling bicisport Youth Women

112 Lily Hunter bicisport Youth Women

117 Sophie Neil Synergy Racing Youth Women 04:27.65

1 144 Sebastien Cramer Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Youth Men

509 Aaron Stagg bicisport Youth Men

121 Lachlan MacDonald Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Youth Men

194 Felix Cramer Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Youth Men 03:51.72



Rank # Last Name First Name Club

1/2 final - Heat one

1 116 Thomas Gavin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 136 Heinemann Christopher Juventus

3 103 Dodyk Ryan Juventus

4 373 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

5 139 MacLeod Cameron Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

6 114 Tsuyuhara Kunio Synergy Racing

1/2 final - Heat two

1 521 Goh Mikael Juventus

2 772 Baerg Brent Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

3 712 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

4 334 Meurer Mathieu Juventus

5 567 Knapman Jordan Win Cycling Centre

6 32 MacKenzie Scott Juventus

7 391 Walsh cp Synergy Racing

1 - 6 final

1 116 Thomas Gavin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

2 103 Dodyk Ryan Juventus

3 136 Heinemann Christopher Juventus

4 772 Baerg Brent Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

5 521 Goh Mikael Juventus

6 712 Moir Jeff Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

7 - 12 final

7 139 MacLeod Cameron Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

8 334 Meurer Mathieu Juventus

9 373 Kovacs Frank Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

10 32 MacKenzie Scott Juventus

11 391 Walsh cp Synergy Racing

12 567 Knapman Jordan Win Cycling Centre

dnf 114 Tsuyuhara Kunio Synergy Racing

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Elite Men Keirin



Rank # Last Name First Name Club

final

1 145 Orban Sarah Watt Riot Cycling

2 141 Volstad Alexandra Synergy Racing

3 222 Thomas Anabelle Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

4 147 Ruttan Erin Watt Riot Cycling

5 132 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Elite Women Keirin



Rank # Last Name First Name Club

1/2 final - Heat one

1 765 Nelson Samuel Junior Men Juventus

2 471 Anderson Scott Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

3 631 Johnson Tim Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

4 513 Meurer Nicolas Junior Men Juventus

5 380 Mak Tommy Master D Men bicisport

1/2 final - Heat two

1 481 Holowaychuk Corey Master C Men Pedalhead Road Works

2 195 Saunders Jack Junior Men Synergy Racing

3 344 Brandrick Rob Master B Men Independent

4 186 To Winston Master A Men Juventus

5 473 Kay Alex Master C Men bicisport

6 119 Blonski Bill Master B Men bicisport

1 - 6 Final

1 765 Nelson Samuel Junior Men Juventus

2 471 Anderson Scott Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

3 481 Holowaychuk Corey Master C Men Pedalhead Road Works

4 631 Johnson Tim Master C Men Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle

5 195 Saunders Jack Junior Men Synergy Racing

6 344 Brandrick Rob Master B Men Independent

7 - 11 final

7 186 To Winston Master A Men Juventus

8 513 Meurer Nicolas Junior Men Juventus

9 473 Kay Alex Master C Men bicisport

10 119 Blonski Bill Master B Men bicisport

dnf 380 Mak Tommy Master D Men bicisport

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Junior/Master Keirin



# Last Name First Name Club Category Time

4000m

1 334 Meurer Mathieu Juventus Elite Men 05:09.50

2 136 Heinemann Christopher Juventus Elite Men 05:10.39

3 778 Baril Mark Synergy Racing Elite Men 05:11.65

4 391 Walsh cp Synergy Racing Elite Men 05:54.86

3000m

1 21 Gonzalez Willy Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 03:40.37

2 790 Cowan Quentin Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Men 03:48.75

3 138 Faulkner Nathaniel Watt Riot Cycling Elite Men 03:48.97

4 431 Bonkowski Lukas Juventus Elite Men 03:58.10

5 114 Tsuyuhara Kunio Synergy Racing Elite Men 04:14.50

6 765 Nelson Samuel Juventus Elite Men 04:14.91

7 195 Saunders Jack Synergy Racing Elite Men 04:30.22

3000m

1 174 Whitten Tara Independent Elite Women 04:02.06

2 128 Wozny Gail Juventus Elite Women 04:13.28

3 228 Nguyen Michelle Synergy Racing Elite Women 04:55.84

4 136 Crack Laura Watt Riot Cycling Elite Women 05:05.43

2000m

1 141 Volstad Alexandra Synergy Racing Elite Women 02:54.67

2 222 Thomas Anabelle Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Elite Women 03:00.22

2000m

1 471 Anderson Scott Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Master C Men 02:38.68

2 344 Brandrick Rob Independent Master B Men 02:41.42

3 481 Holowaychuk Corey Pedalhead Road Works Master C Men 02:41.61

4 380 Mak Tommy bicisport Master D Men 02:43.17

5 513 Meurer Nicolas Juventus Junior Men 02:49.35

6 631 Johnson Tim Cyclemeisters/Bow Cycle Master C Men 02:51.49

7 119 Blonski Bill bicisport Master B Men 03:27.73

2000m

1 500 Colling Kaden Independent U15 02:50.79

2 112 Hunter Lily bicisport U13 03:13.82

3 128 Bergeron Kaitlyn Independent U15 03:43.16

2019 ALBERTA PROVINCIAL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS - Individual Pursuit



Points Race Score Sheet Sprint # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 F
Lap # 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

Elite Men Sprint 1 790 21 21 778 21 391 149 138 21 138
Place 2 334 334 149 790 138 334 790 790 334 21

3 14 149 136 136 14 21 21 149 14 149
4 21 739 790 138 790 149 138 21 149 334
5 790

Bib #

Gonzalez Willy 21 1 5 5 0 5 2 2 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 32 2 1

Faulkner Nathaniel 138 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 20 1 2

Davidson Andrew 149 0 2 3 0 0 1 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 18 3 3

Cowan Quentin 790 5 0 1 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 5 4

Meurer Mathieu 334 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 14 4 5

Baril Mark 778 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 6

Delfs Troy 14 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -20 -14 6 7

Heinemann Christopher 136 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -20 -16 8 8

Walsh cp 391 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 -35 9

Cummings Reid 739 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 -39 10

Bonkowski Lukas 431 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnf

DeBellefeuille Craig 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnf

MacKenzie Scott 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnf

Keddy Jay 398 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnf
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Points Race Score Sheet Sprint # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 F
Lap # 20 15 10 5 0

Elite Women Sprint 1 141 141 141 141 141
Place 2 222 222 128 128 128

3 128 128 222 222 136
4 147 147 147 147 222
5 228 136 228 228 147

Bib #

Volstad Alexandra 141 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 30 1 1

Wozny Gail 128 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 16 2 2

Thomas Anabelle 222 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 12 4 3

Fergusson Kendra 147 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4

Crack Laura 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 -20 -16 3 5

Nguyen Michelle 228 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 -40 6 6

La
p

 P
o

in
ts

To
ta

l P
o

in
ts

Fi
n

is
h

 O
rd

er

R
an

k

Name



Points Race Score Sheet Sprint # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 F
Lap # 20 15 10 5 0

Master Men + Sprint 1 765 344 765 765 765
Junior Men Place 2 344 471 344 344 380

3 380 765 380 380 631
4 471 380 631 631 344
5 481

Bib #

Nelson (Jr) Samuel 765 5 2 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 27 1 1

Brandrick (MB) Rob 344 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 16 4 2

Mak (MD) Tommy 380 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 13 2 3

Johnson (MC) Tim 631 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 3 4

Holowaychuk (MC) Corey 481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

Meurer (Jr) Nicolas 513 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6

Saunders (Jr) Jack 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -20 -20 6 7

Kay (MC) Alex 473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -20 -20 7 8

Blonski (MB) Bill 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 -60 8 9

Anderson (MC) Scott 471 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 dnf
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Points Race Score Sheet Sprint # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 F
Lap # 12 8 4 0

Youth Sprint 1 500 500 121 509
Place 2 194 121 194 144

3 121 509 500 121
4 509 144 509 500
5

Bib #

MacDonald Lachlan 121 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 20 34 3 1

Colling Kaden 500 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 34 4 2

Cramer Felix 194 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26 5 3

Stagg Aaron 509 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 14 1 4

Cramer Sebastian 144 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 7 2 5

Hunter Lily 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Neil Sophie 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

Colling Avree 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

Bergeron Kaitlyn 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
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Madison Race Score Sheet Sprint # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 F
Lap # 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

Elite Men Sprint 1 11 6 21 6 6 6 11 6 21 21
Place 2 1 391 11 11 11 11 21 391 391 6

3 6 1 4 431 21 21 6 11 6 391
4 21 11 431 1 1 391 391 1 1 11
5

Bib #

Faulkner Nat 6

Baril Mark 6 2 5 0 5 5 5 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 40 77 1

Gonzalez Willy 21

Cummings Reid 21 1 0 5 0 2 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 28 2

Heinemann Chris 11

Meurer Mathieu 11 5 1 3 3 3 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 27 3

Lipinski Zach 1

McKenzie Scott 1 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4

Bonkowski Lucas 431

Nelson Samuel 431 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 -37 5

Walsh cp 391

McLeod Cam 391 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 -60 -45 6

Anderson Scott

Brandrick Rob 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 -58 7
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